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NAZWISKO

SOWKA
NAWROCKA
MACIESZCZAK
PARDA
MIKOLAJCZYK
LEWKOWICZ
SKOTARCZAK
SKRZYCZYNSKI

CZESZEJKO-SOCHACKA

PELLOWSKA
KRASKO
RYCIAK
DUBIENIECKA
DABROWSKA
KUCHARSKA

t ACKA

HANA

PIETA

KOLACKA
PIONTEK
SWIERCZYNSKA
RYBAK-MASSALSKA
GANOWSKA
LIKUS
SKRZYCZYNSKI
BABA
WERNEROWICZ
KAROLAK
PRZYBYLSKA
GENDERA
ZAWADZKA
URBANSKA
PRZYBYLA
STEFANOWICZ
GABRIEL
MUSIAL
DABROWSKA

IMIE

NELL
ROKSANA
EWA
JULIA
ERYKA
AMELIA
NEL
PATRYK
LENA
PAULINA
KUBA
WIKTORIA
MARTYNA
ZUZANNA
ANTONINA
MICHALINA
ZUZANNA
JULIA
LENA
BARBARA
TOLA
LENA
JULIA
MAJA
FILIP
AMELIA
KAROLNA
JULIA
ZUZANNA
ZOFIA
ZOFIA
NATALIA
NATALIA
HANNA
LENA
NINA
MAJA

RANKING 2021

SKOKI PRZEZ PRZESZKODY

GRUPA DZIECI
ROK UR. KLUB
2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2008  BPK
2007  KJINFERNAL TEAM
2007  POLISH PONY CLUB SP. Z 0.0.
2007  KJ OSADKOWSKI
2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2009  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2007  STAJNIA SPORTOWA SKRZYCZYNSCY
2008  JKS U ROBSONOW
2008  JKS BARLOMINO SP. Z O.0.
2007  LKJ W GALKOWIE
2008  SOPOCKI KJ
2007  SOPOCKI KJ
2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2008  KJ JOLLY JUMPER
2009 BPK (MAZ)
2007  KJ KOKO BRZEZNIKI
2007  JUKS ABAKUS
2007  KJ SOKOL DAMASEAWEK
2008  RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
2008  TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK
2007  SKJ PONYLANDIA
2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2008  ST. KS KJK SZARY MICHALOWICE
2007  STAJNIA SPORTOWA SKRZYCZYNSCY
2007  JKS TORNADO
2008  KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA
2009  SOPOCKI KJ
2009  JUKS ABAKUS
2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2007  ST. WARSZAWSKI KJ
2007  ST.JEZDZIECKIE NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
2009  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2007  WLKS KRAKUS
2007  LKS NADWISLANIN
2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2008  KJ CAVALLINO

PUNKTY

3040
1780
1440
1165
1125
1110
1085
990
960
940
805
790
745
710
690
625
600
570
570
553
528
500
495
480
465
450
410
410
358
345
345
335
321
320
290
290
285
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
48
51
51
51
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
60
60
60
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
72
74
74
76
77
77
77
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85

NAZWISKO

SZPAK
ZIEBA
PONIATOWSKA
VOIGT
NAUMIUK
LEHMANN
PAWLOWSKA
PYREK
PSZOWSKI
STASIAK
ROGULSKA
FERJAN
DEPTA

ZDUN
MALINOWSKI
GAWEDA
BIGAJ
KIERZNOWSKA
DUBINIAK
KOWALCZYK
PEREK
GAWDA
KOWALONEK
MILOSZEWSKA
REAUD
SUCKO
GUMULAK
WALACH
SZUBA

BIELA
DROBNY
BOCKOWSKA
GRZELCZAK
DATA
NIZIALEK
KARASINSKA
JACKOWIAK
WALICKA
GOTNER
WERNEROWICZ
PUPIALLO
SMIECHOWSKA
DREWNIANY
WLOCH
KUBERA
MAZUR
KREGIELSKA
HANKUS
PIORKOWSKA
GORDZIELIK

IMIE

KAROLINA
AMELIA
ALICJA
LILIANA
KORNELIA
NADIA
IRENA
KRZYSZTOF
KEVIN
AGATA
ANTONINA
VICTORIA
AMELIA
KAROLINA
JAKUB
ZUZANNA
IRENA
JAGODA
MICHAL
HUBERT
JUDYTA
KAJA
LUNA
NIKOLA
OLIWIA
NINA
JULIA
MAJA
MARIA
BERENIKA
MAJA
NADIA
MATYLDA
JAGODA
ZUZANNA
OLGA
MARCELINA
LAURA
BARTOSZ
ALEKSANDRA
MARIANNA
SARA
KINGA
JOACHIM
MARIKA
EMILIA
NATALIA
ZOFIA
MARIA
TOMASZ

ROK UR.

2007
2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2009
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008

KLUB

KJ J&D APOLLO
RC RIDING CENTER SOSNOWICE
KROLEWSKI KJ WIKTORIA

KJ LENCZE

KJ KUCYKOWA ZAGRODA

LEHMANN SPORT HORSES SP. Z 0.0.
KJ WIKTOROWO

WLKS KRAKUS

KJ JUMPING TEAM BRYNICA

KJ STAINIA BUKOWIEC

JKS U ROBSONOW

JKS RAFI

POMORSKA LIGA JEZDZIECKA

KJ ROCK HORSES

ST. POMAGAJ POMAGAC ROZALAND
SOPOCKI KJ

KS FARUK

KJ SOKOt. DAMASEAWEK

JKS W JAROSZOWCE

KJ CHROBRY

POSADOWSKIE TJ

WKJ LUBLIN

JUKS ABAKUS

KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA

BPK (MAZ)

ST. KS JUMPING EVENTS

OJK BARCICE

SKJ BAJARDO

KJ FACIMIECH

KS SYDOW RIDING TEAM

ST. SPORTOWE- OJ JASZCZOLTOWO
BPK (MAZ)

KJ ALDRAGHO

WLKS KRAKUS

KIELECKI KJ

UKJ KARMEN

ST. KS JUMPING EVENTS

LKS SOKOL- SEKCJA JEZDZIECKA KUNOWO
WKJ LUBLIN

KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA

KJ BRACIA ROMANOWSCY

JKS POGORZE

BPK (SLA)

ST. KS JUMPING EVENTS

RIO GRANDE KROSINKO

ST. KJ PRERIA WILKOWICE
TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK

KJ CHROBRY

BPK (WMA)

KJ BORYCZ

PUNKTY

280
265
245
240
230
227
220
215
205
203
200
200
200
195
195
195
190
185
175
175
170
165
145
145
145
145
135
125
120
115
115
110
100
100
95
95
90
90
85
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
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85
85
90
91
91
91
94
94
94
97
97
99
99
99
99
99
99
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
112
112
112

NAZWISKO

PONURSKI
PLUSKOTA
SOLTYSIAK
KOSZUTA
ANTKOWIAK
PISZCZEK
AMBROZIAK
KOZLIK
ZAKOWSKA
MATULA
BUDZYNSKA
GORAJSKA
LEWANDOWSKA
KWIATKOWSKA
TOMIKOWSKI
BRZYSKA
PYPLACZ
STRZESZEWSKA
WISNIEWIECKA
GONCERZEWICZ
TOMASZEWSKI
SAWICKA
CHYLINSKA
REMBIELINSKA
KOZAKIEWICZ
FORMELA
ROMANOWSKA

IMIE

GABRIELA
NICOLE
MILENA
JULIA
ZUZANNA
MARTA
NINA
KORNELIA
LENA
ALEKSANDRA
OLIWIA
KLARA
ZOFIA
EWA
MICHAL
NADIA
ADRIANNA
WIKTORIA
ZUZANNA
MAJA
STANISLAW
PAULINA
ANTONIA
WIKTORIA
PAULINA
MARTYNA
GABRIELA

ROK UR.

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009

KLUB

KJ FACIMIECH

JUKS ABAKUS

JKS ROBIR CHWALECICE
ST. JEZDZIECKIE NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
KJ RADUSZYN

KJK ELIZAR

SKJ BECKERSPORT

UKJ KARMEN

KJ GRODNO-DWOR

WLKS KRAKUS

JUKS ABAKUS

FARMA MODRZEWIE JKS
KJ STAJNIA JARUZYN

JKS SALIO

BPK (WIE)

LZJ DRAMA ZBROStAWICE
KJ LAREDO

SKJ BAJARDO

FARMA MODRZEWIE JKS
ATENA OSTRZESZOW

BPK (MAZ)

ST. JEZDZIECKIE BABOROWKO
KJ DILMAR

KJ WIKTOROWO

FARMA MODRZEWIE JKS
JKS U ROBSONOW

UKS PRIMO

PUNKTY

70
70
65
60
60
60
50
50
50
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10



